Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Diablo Tools Universal Fit Bi-Metal

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application-specific designs that deliver maximum durability and longer life in a
wide range of applications. These high-performance blades feature an ultra-

hardened cutting edge that delivers longer life than standard blades. [x[x]

Black I.C.E. (Industrial Cooling
Element) keeps the teeth cool for
heat resistance, long life and
superior chip evacuation

UNIVERSAL
INTERFACE
DESIGN
Universal interface

design fits most tools,
no adapters needed

UP TO 5X
LONGER LIFE

Ultra hardened cutting edge
for up to five times longer life
than standard blades

OPTIMIZED eve—— e
TOOTH DESIGN

Reduces vibration for fast and

clean cuts Longer Life
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TOOLS
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Application

Interface

Manufacturer Pack Quantity

DOU125BF
DOU125BF3
DOU125BW
DOU125BW3
DOU125)BW
DOU125/BW3
DOU200RBD
DOU250BW
DOU250BW3
DOU350RBGP

Metal

Metal

Nail-Embedded Wood
Nail-Embedded Wood
Clean Wood

Clean Wood

Drywall
Nail-Embedded Wood
Nail-Embedded Wood

General Purpose

2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
112in
11/2in
11/2in
lin

Universal Fit
Universal Fit
Universal Fit
Universal Fit
Universal Fit
Universal Fit
Universal Fit
Universal Fit
Universal Fit

Universal Fit

Bi-Metal
Bi-Metal
Bi-Metal
Bi-Metal
Bi-Metal
Bi-Metal
Bi-Metal
Bi-Metal
Bi-Metal
Bi-Metal

Straight

Straight

Curve Contact
Curve Contact
Curve Contact
Curve Contact
Curve Contact
Curve Contact
Curve Contact

Curve Contact

11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
2in

21/2in
21/2in
31/2in

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Single
One Pack of 3
Single
One Pack of 3
Single
One Pack of 3
Single
Single
One Pack of 3
Single

$16.76
$32.65
$17.09
$32.65
$16.76
$32.65
$17.70
$18.64
$37.30
$23.32



