Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Diablo Tools Universal Fit Bi-Metal

Thank you for shopping with us! Application-specific designs that deliver maximum durability and longer life in a wide range of applications. These high-performance blades feature an ultrahardened cutting edge that delivers longer life than standard blades.



	Metal	2 in 2 in 2 in	Universal Fit Universal Fit		Straight	1 1/4 in	Diablo Tools	Single	\$16.76
DOU125BF3			Universal Fit	Bi-Metal					
	Nail-Embedded Wood	2 in		brinctar	Straight	1 1/4 in	Diablo Tools	One Pack of 3	\$32.65
DOU125BW		Z 111	Universal Fit	Bi-Metal	Curve Contact	1 1/4 in	Diablo Tools	Single	\$17.09
DOU125BW3	Nail-Embedded Wood	2 in	Universal Fit	Bi-Metal	Curve Contact	1 1/4 in	Diablo Tools	One Pack of 3	\$32.65
DOU125JBW	Clean Wood	2 in	Universal Fit	Bi-Metal	Curve Contact	1 1/4 in	Diablo Tools	Single	\$16.76
DOU125JBW3	Clean Wood	2 in	Universal Fit	Bi-Metal	Curve Contact	1 1/4 in	Diablo Tools	One Pack of 3	\$32.65
DOU200RBD	Drywall	1 1/2 in	Universal Fit	Bi-Metal	Curve Contact	2 in	Diablo Tools	Single	\$17.70
DOU250BW	Nail-Embedded Wood	1 1/2 in	Universal Fit	Bi-Metal	Curve Contact	2 1/2 in	Diablo Tools	Single	\$18.64
DOU250BW3	Nail-Embedded Wood	1 1/2 in	Universal Fit	Bi-Metal	Curve Contact	2 1/2 in	Diablo Tools	One Pack of 3	\$37.30
DOU350RBGP (General Purpose	1 in	Universal Fit	Bi-Metal	Curve Contact	3 1/2 in	Diablo Tools	Single	\$23.32